Technical Datasheet 11 April 2026
SMT Component Feeder for Yamaha
YG12/YG12F Machines
This SMT component feeder is designed for use with Yamaha YG12 and YG12F pick-and-place
machines. It is specifically configured for FS2 8x4mm components.
ADDITIONAL IMAGES
Product Overview
Precision Component Feeder
This high-precision component feeder is engineered for seamless integration into automated surface mount technology assembly lines. Designed
for reliability and accuracy, it ensures consistent pick-and-place performance for high-speed production environments. Available in original new,
original used, and high-quality copy variants to suit different operational budgets and maintenance requirements.
Compatibility & Specifications
Supported Feeder Series
• FT Series
• FV Series
• FS2 Series
• SS Series
• CL Series
Supported Tape Widths
• 8mm
• 12mm
• 16mm
• 24mm
• 32mm
• 44mm
• 56mm
• 72mm
• 88mm
Available Conditions Original New, Original Used, Copy New
Rooms 05–15, 13A/F South Tower, World Finance Centre, Harbour City, 17 Canton Rd, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon, Hong Kong
Key Features
Quality Standards
Quality Assured • Competitive Pricing • Precision Engineered
Featured Metrics
Key Technical Indicators
2017 Year
Production Year
Rooms 05–15, 13A/F South Tower, World Finance Centre, Harbour City, 17 Canton Rd, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon, Hong Kong